
TREASURER'S REPORT 

WESTERN FIELD ORNITHOLOGISTS, INC. 

Cash Flow Statement for 1 January 1984 to 31 December 1984 

Cash on hand, 1 January 1984 

RECEIPTS 

Membership 
Boat Trips 
Annual Meeting 
Back Issues 

Reprints 
Interest 

Miscellaneous 

$13,731.45 
4,403.00 
1,896.00 

512.00 

1,209.28 
42.08 

35.00 

$ 3,499.46 

21,828.81 

DISBURSEMENTS 

Western Birds 

Boat Trips 
Annual Meeting 
Membership/Business Services 
Postage 
Miscellaneous 

$10,826.66 
3,950.00 

989.87 

1,449.53 
1,487.92 

176.70 18,880.68 

Cash on hand, 31 December 1984 $ 6,447.59 

J. Garth Alton, Treasurer 
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